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PAULINE YATES

TRACY CLARKSON

ANDREE ERNST

JENNIFER CAMPBELL

LEANNE BURTON
MAREE MORRIS
MARSHA REDDIEX
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CcLuB EVENT TIME WTT RANK
QBB WOMENS 85- years SC 100 M. BRST 2:29.89 1
QBB WOMENS 85- years SC 100 M. .M. 2:17.64 2
QBB WOMENS 85- years SC100 M. BACK 2:25.88 3
QBB WOMENS 85- years SC 50 M. BRST 1:10.15 4
QBB WOMENS 85- years LC 50 M. BACK 1:08.36 4
QBB WOMENS 85- years SC 50 M. BACK 1:06.28 6
QBB WOMENS 85- years LC 50 M. FREE 56.20 7
QBB WOMENS 85- years SC50 M. FREE 1:00.18 7
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. .M. 3:35.13 3
QBN WOMENS 70- years SC 200 M. BACK 3:29.37 3
QBN WOMENS 70- years SC200 M. FLY 4:00.30 3
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. FLY 4:16.93 4
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC400 M. .M. 7:42.98 4
QBN WOMENS 70- years SC 50 M. BACK 43.39 4
QBN WOMENS 70- years SC 100 M. BACK 1:35.91 4
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. FREE 3:01.27 5
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC400 M. FREE 6:30.22 5
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC 800 M. FREE 13:13.24 5
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC 50 M. BACK 44.19 5
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC 100 M. BACK 1:40.26 5
QBN WOMENS 70- years SC 50 M. FREE 36.13 5
QBN WOMENS 70- years SC 100 M. FREE 1:22.57 5
QBN WOMENS 70- years SC100 M. .M. 1:37.26 5
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC 50 M. FREE 37.08 6
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC 100 M. FREE 1:24.17 7
QBN WOMENS 70- years SC100 M. FLY 1:51.88 9
QBN WOMENS 70- years LC 50 M. FLY 44.96 10
QBR WOMENS 70- years SC200 M. .M. 3:50.87 7
QBR WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. |.M. 3:54.83

QBR WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. BRST 4:09.04

QBR WOMENS 55- years LC400 M. .M. 6:15.70

QBR WOMENS 55- years LC 100 M. FREE 1:09.32 10
QBR WOMENS 55- years LC 200 M. FREE 2:35.61 10
QBR WOMENS 45- years SC200 M. FLY 3:02.47 9
QBR WOMENS 35- years LC400 M. FREE 5:01.92 4
Qcb WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. FLY 4:15.99 1
Qcb WOMENS 75- years SC200 M. FLY 4:26.55 2
Qcb WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. FLY 49.81 3
Qcb WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. FLY 2:00.06 3
Qcb WOMENS 75- years SC 100 M. FLY 1:58.59 3
Qcb WOMENS 75- years LC400 M. FREE 7:15.34 5
Qcb WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. BACK 48.81 5
QcCD WOMENS 75- years SC 50 M. FLY 51.81 6
Qcb WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. FREE 39.87 8



NARELLE PHILLIPS

CALEB LANGELAAN

CHINA JOHNSON

KIM FINCH

JUSTIN GILES

COBIE VAN WAGENINGEN
CAROLE SIMPSON

DAVID BOYLSON
DENISE ROBERTSON

JOHN CRISP

KIM MCKEON

LINDY SALTER
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WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. BACK
WOMENS 75- years SC 50 M. BACK
WOMENS 70- years LC400 M. .M.
WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. FLY
MENS 40- years LC 200 M. BRST
MENS 40- years SC 200 M. BRST
MENS 40- years LC 100 M. BRST
MENS 90- years LC 100 M. BACK
MENS 90- years LC 200 M. BACK
MENS 90- years LC 50 M. BACK
MENS 90- years LC 50 M. BRST
MENS 90- years LC 50 M. FREE
WOMENS 30- years LC 200 M. FLY
MENS 30- years LC 1500 M. FREE
WOMENS 75- years LC400 M. .M.
WOMENS 75- years SC 200 M. FREE
WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. .M.
WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. FREE
WOMENS 75- years LC 400 M. FREE
WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. FREE
MENS 75- years LC 100 M. FREE
WOMENS 85- years LC 50 M. FREE
WOMENS 85- years LC 100 M. FREE
WOMENS 85- years LC 200 M. FREE
WOMENS 85- years LC 400 M. FREE
WOMENS 85- years LC 800 M. FREE
WOMENS 85- years LC 200 M. BACK
WOMENS 85- years SC50 M. FREE
WOMENS 85- years SC100 M. FREE
WOMENS 85- years SC 200 M. FREE
WOMENS 85- years SC50 M. BRST
MENS 85- years SC 200 M. BACK
MENS 85- years LC 200 M. BACK
MENS 85- years SC 100 M. BACK
MENS 85- years LC 100 M. FREE
MENS 85- years LC 100 M. BACK
MENS 85- years LC 50 M. BRST
WOMENS 60- years LC 100 M. FREE
WOMENS 60- years LC 400 M. FREE
WOMENS 60- years LC 200 M. FREE
WOMENS 60- years LC 50 M. FREE
WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. BRST
WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. BRST
WOMENS 75-years LC 200 M. .M.
WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. BRST

4:00.20
49.89
8:33.75
4:58.24
2:37.51
2:30.85
1:10.27
2:35.51
5:43.98
1:07.50
1:26.24
55.21
2:50.49
18:48.93
10:38.26
3:24.92
4:11.82
3:26.83
7:28.66
1:34.32
1:18.11
45.31
1:39.05
3:34.27
7:34.44
15:22.75
4:41.47
45.55
1:40.73
3:34.71
1:03.45
4:39.98
4:41.69
2:03.41
1:41.92
2:12.33
1:03.21
1:11.07
5:31.25
2:37.65
32.41
4:25.56
2:05.47
4:15.16
54.27
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MARGARET FITTOCK

ROGER BELMAR
JAN CROFT

JO MATTHEWS

TODD ROBINSON

ROBERT PATTERSON

BLAIR DAY

CASEY FLOUCH

ELAINE SNG

GILLIAN O'MARA

JASON BURGESS
KATHRYN GILL
BRYDON HALLIDAY

BARBARA PEARCE

MARK PHILLIPS
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WOMENS 75- years SC100 M. .M.
WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. BACK
WOMENS 80- years LC 800 M. FREE
WOMENS 80- years LC 400 M. FREE
WOMENS 80- years LC 50 M. FREE

WOMENS 80- years LC 200 M. FREE
WOMENS 80- years SC200 M. FREE
WOMENS 80- years LC 100 M. FREE
WOMENS 80- years SC100 M. FREE
WOMENS 80- years LC 100 M. BRST
WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. BRST

MENS 55- years LC 800 M. FREE

WOMENS 75-years LC800 M. FREE
WOMENS 75-years LC400 M. FREE
WOMENS 75-years LC 200 M. FREE
WOMENS 65-years LC 200 M. FLY
WOMENS 65- years SC200 M. FLY
WOMENS 65-years LC 100 M. FLY

MENS 45- years LC 100 M. FREE
MENS 70- years LC 50 M. FREE
MENS 70- years SC 50 M. FREE
MENS 30- years LC 200 M. FLY
MENS 30- years LC 800 M. FREE
MENS 40- years LC 200 M. .M.
MENS 40- years LC 100 M. FREE
MENS 40- years SC 100 M. .M.
MENS 40- years SC 200 M. .M.
WOMENS 60- years LC 50 M. FLY
WOMENS 60- years LC 100 M. FLY
WOMENS 45- years LC 100 M. FLY
WOMENS 45- years LC 100 M. FREE
WOMENS 45- years LC 50 M. FLY
WOMENS 45- years LC 50 M. BRST
WOMENS 45- years SC100 M. FLY
WOMENS 45- years SC50 M. FLY
WOMENS 45- years SC50 M. FREE
MENS 30- years LC 200 M. BACK
WOMENS 30- years LC 200 M. BRST
MENS 55- years LC 800 M. FREE
MENS 55- years LC 200 M. FREE
MENS 55- years LC400 M. FREE
WOMENS 80- years LC 1500 M. FREE
WOMENS 80- years LC 800 M. FREE
WOMENS 80- years SC 200 M. BACK
MENS 60- years LC400 M. FREE

1:51.30
51.31
17:01.33
8:26.37
46.68
4:00.57
3:59.25
1:49.71
1:48.57
2:40.29
2:19.67
10:15.19
14:57.61
7:24.26
3:31.87
3:59.30
4:00.70
1:39.83
56.08
30.61
30.36
2:21.11
9:26.78
2:20.21
55.33
1:01.05
2:15.49
35.74
1:30.60
1:12.59
1:06.17
31.62
38.02
1:09.62
30.65
28.57
2:22.52
2:56.31
10:06.03
2:16.24
4:51.64
52:40.24
24:16.31
5:43.63
4:56.88
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GEORGE GREEN

SHEILA TWEEDY
JEN THOMASSON

NADINE LOOF

VIV BROADBENT
JOHN MCKAIG

PAUL MAYBERRY

BERES HINDMAN

ALAN CARLISLE

BEN O'CONNOR
BRETT WOODS

CHRISTINA SCOLARO

DON TAYLOR

JAY NEVILLE
KADY IBELL

MARTIN BANKS
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MENS 75- years SC 200 M. BACK
MENS 75- years LC 200 M. BACK
MENS 75- years LC 100 M. BACK
MENS 75- years LC 50 M. BACK
WOMENS 80- years LC 200 M. BRST
WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. FREE
WOMENS 75- years LC 800 M. FREE
WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. BACK
WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. FREE
WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. BACK
WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. FREE
WOMENS 35- years SC 100 M. FREE
WOMENS 35- years SC50 M. FREE
WOMENS 35- years LC 400 M. FREE
MENS 50- years LC 100 M. FLY
MENS 50- years LC 100 M. FREE
MENS 70- years LC 800 M. FREE
WOMENS 85- years LC 50 M. BRST
WOMENS 85- years LC 100 M. BACK
WOMENS 85- years LC 50 M. BACK
MENS 65- years LC 100 M. BRST
MENS 65- years LC 200 M. BRST
MENS 65- years LC 50 M. BRST
MENS 45- years LC 200 M. FREE
MENS 55- years LC 100 M. FREE
MENS 55- years SC 100 M. FREE
MENS 55- years LC 200 M. FREE
MENS 55- years LC 100 M. FLY
WOMENS 50- years LC 200 M. BRST
WOMENS 50- years LC 100 M. BRST
MENS 70- years LC400 M. |.M.
MENS 70- years LC 800 M. FREE
MENS 70- years LC 200 M. |.M.
MENS 75- years LC 200 M. FLY
WOMENS 25-years SC200 M. .M.
WOMENS 25- years LC 200 M. I.M.
WOMENS 25- years SC100 M. .M.
WOMENS 25- years LC 100 M. FLY
WOMENS 25- years SC 50 M. BRST
WOMENS 25- years SC50 M. FLY
WOMENS 25- years LC 100 M. BRST
WOMENS 25- years LC 50 M. BRST
WOMENS 25- years LC 50 M. FLY
WOMENS 25- years SC50 M. FREE
MENS 50- years LC400 M. FREE

3:25.30
3:26.35
1:33.11
42.25
6:20.62
3:05.88
13:24.30
1:43.18
1:26.38
3:52.94
37.92
58.51
26.63
5:11.39
1:03.25
58.72
12:12.89
1:22.03
2:51.23
1:15.33
1:26.56
3:16.71
37.54
2:10.92
58.81
57.90
2:16.40
1:06.98
3:09.56
1:26.40
7:11.72
12:20.17
3:14.44
4:37.92
2:20.65
2:27.15
1:05.10
1:06.23
33.06
28.54
1:17.15
35.16
29.90
27.13
4:50.39
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ROSS HOLDEN

STEFANO ZERBINI

STEPHEN BERTING

SUZANNE HOLLIS
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MENS 70- years LC 50 M. BACK
MENS 70- years LC 100 M. BACK
MENS 70- years SC 50 M. BACK
MENS 70- years SC 100 M. BACK
MENS 70- years SC 200 M. BACK
MENS 45- years LC 200 M. FREE
MENS 45- years LC 100 M. FLY
MENS 40- years LC 100 M. FREE
MENS 40- years SC 100 M. FREE
MENS 40- years LC 50 M. FREE
MENS 40- years SC 50 M. FREE
MENS 40- years LC 100 M. FLY
MENS 40- years LC 200 M. |.M.
WOMENS 65- years LC 100 M. FLY

swimming

37.89
1:24.03
36.02
1:22.60
3:10.91
2:06.72
1:03.00
54.09
52.99
24.96
24.35
1:03.34
2:27.34
1:34.59
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