



## MSQ Fina Individual World Top 10 2021

NAME	CLUB	EVENT	TIME	WTT RANK
DAPH SOPPA	QBB	WOMENS 85- years SC 100 M. BRST	2:29.89	1
	QBB	WOMENS 85- years SC 100 M. I.M.	2:17.64	2
	QBB	WOMENS 85- years SC 100 M. BACK	2:25.88	3
	QBB	WOMENS 85- years SC 50 M. BRST	1:10.15	4
PAULINE YATES	QBB	WOMENS 85- years LC 50 M. BACK	1:08.36	4
	QBB	WOMENS 85- years SC 50 M. BACK	1:06.28	6
	QBB	WOMENS 85- years LC 50 M. FREE	56.20	7
	QBB	WOMENS 85- years SC 50 M. FREE	1:00.18	7
TRACY CLARKSON	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. I.M.	3:35.13	3
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years SC 200 M. BACK	3:29.37	3
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years SC 200 M. FLY	4:00.30	3
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. FLY	4:16.93	4
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 400 M. I.M.	7:42.98	4
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years SC 50 M. BACK	43.39	4
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years SC 100 M. BACK	1:35.91	4
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. FREE	3:01.27	5
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 400 M. FREE	6:30.22	5
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 800 M. FREE	13:13.24	5
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 50 M. BACK	44.19	5
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 100 M. BACK	1:40.26	5
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years SC 50 M. FREE	36.13	5
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years SC 100 M. FREE	1:22.57	5
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years SC 100 M. I.M.	1:37.26	5
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 50 M. FREE	37.08	6
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 100 M. FREE	1:24.17	7
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years SC 100 M. FLY	1:51.88	9
	QBN	WOMENS 70- years LC 50 M. FLY	44.96	10
ANDREE ERNST	QBR	WOMENS 70- years SC 200 M. I.M.	3:50.87	7
	QBR	WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. I.M.	3:54.83	8
	QBR	WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. BRST	4:09.04	9
JENNIFER CAMPBELL	QBR	WOMENS 55- years LC 400 M. I.M.	6:15.70	7
	QBR	WOMENS 55- years LC 100 M. FREE	1:09.32	10
	QBR	WOMENS 55- years LC 200 M. FREE	2:35.61	10
LEANNE BURTON	QBR	WOMENS 45- years SC 200 M. FLY	3:02.47	9
MAREE MORRIS	QBR	WOMENS 35- years LC 400 M. FREE	5:01.92	4
MARSHA REDDIEX	QCD	WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. FLY	4:15.99	1
	QCD	WOMENS 75- years SC 200 M. FLY	4:26.55	2
	QCD	WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. FLY	49.81	3
	QCD	WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. FLY	2:00.06	3
	QCD	WOMENS 75- years SC 100 M. FLY	1:58.59	3
	QCD	WOMENS 75- years LC 400 M. FREE	7:15.34	5
	QCD	WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. BACK	48.81	5
	QCD	WOMENS 75- years SC 50 M. FLY	51.81	6
	QCD	WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. FREE	39.87	8



## MSQ Fina Individual World Top 10 2021

	QCD	WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. BACK	4:00.20	8
	QCD	WOMENS 75- years SC 50 M. BACK	49.89	9
NARELLE PHILLIPS	QCD	WOMENS 70- years LC 400 M. I.M.	8:33.75	7
	QCD	WOMENS 70- years LC 200 M. FLY	4:58.24	10
CALEB LANGELAAN	QCT	MENS 40- years LC 200 M. BRST	2:37.51	5
	QCT	MENS 40- years SC 200 M. BRST	2:30.85	7
	QCT	MENS 40- years LC 100 M. BRST	1:10.27	8
CHINA JOHNSON	QCT	MENS 90- years LC 100 M. BACK	2:35.51	2
	QCT	MENS 90- years LC 200 M. BACK	5:43.98	3
	QCT	MENS 90- years LC 50 M. BACK	1:07.50	5
	QCT	MENS 90- years LC 50 M. BRST	1:26.24	5
	QCT	MENS 90- years LC 50 M. FREE	55.21	6
KIM FINCH	QGA	WOMENS 30- years LC 200 M. FLY	2:50.49	3
JUSTIN GILES	QGF	MENS 30- years LC 1500 M. FREE	18:48.93	10
COBIE VAN WAGENINGEN	QMB	WOMENS 75- years LC 400 M. I.M.	10:38.26	5
CAROLE SIMPSON	QMM	WOMENS 75- years SC 200 M. FREE	3:24.92	4
	QMM	WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. I.M.	4:11.82	6
	QMM	WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. FREE	3:26.83	8
	QMM	WOMENS 75- years LC 400 M. FREE	7:28.66	8
	QMM	WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. FREE	1:34.32	10
DAVID BOYLSON	QMM	MENS 75- years LC 100 M. FREE	1:18.11	7
DENISE ROBERTSON	QMM	WOMENS 85- years LC 50 M. FREE	45.31	1
	QMM	WOMENS 85- years LC 100 M. FREE	1:39.05	1
	QMM	WOMENS 85- years LC 200 M. FREE	3:34.27	1
	QMM	WOMENS 85- years LC 400 M. FREE	7:34.44	1
	QMM	WOMENS 85- years LC 800 M. FREE	15:22.75	1
	QMM	WOMENS 85- years LC 200 M. BACK	4:41.47	1
	QMM	WOMENS 85- years SC 50 M. FREE	45.55	1
	QMM	WOMENS 85- years SC 100 M. FREE	1:40.73	1
	QMM	WOMENS 85- years SC 200 M. FREE	3:34.71	1
	QMM	WOMENS 85- years SC 50 M. BRST	1:03.45	2
JOHN CRISP	QMM	MENS 85- years SC 200 M. BACK	4:39.98	5
	QMM	MENS 85- years LC 200 M. BACK	4:41.69	6
	QMM	MENS 85- years SC 100 M. BACK	2:03.41	7
	QMM	MENS 85- years LC 100 M. FREE	1:41.92	8
	QMM	MENS 85- years LC 100 M. BACK	2:12.33	9
	QMM	MENS 85- years LC 50 M. BRST	1:03.21	10
KIM MCKEON	QMM	WOMENS 60- years LC 100 M. FREE	1:11.07	6
	QMM	WOMENS 60- years LC 400 M. FREE	5:31.25	7
	QMM	WOMENS 60- years LC 200 M. FREE	2:37.65	9
	QMM	WOMENS 60- years LC 50 M. FREE	32.41	10
LINDY SALTER	QMM	WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. BRST	4:25.56	2
	QMM	WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. BRST	2:05.47	3
	QMM	WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. I.M.	4:15.16	7
	QMM	WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. BRST	54.27	8



## MSQ Fina Individual World Top 10 2021

	QMM	WOMENS 75- years SC 100 M. I.M.	1:51.30	9
	QMM	WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. BACK	51.31	10
MARGARET FITTOCK	QMM	WOMENS 80- years LC 800 M. FREE	17:01.33	1
	QMM	WOMENS 80- years LC 400 M. FREE	8:26.37	3
	QMM	WOMENS 80- years LC 50 M. FREE	46.68	5
	QMM	WOMENS 80- years LC 200 M. FREE	4:00.57	6
	QMM	WOMENS 80- years SC 200 M. FREE	3:59.25	7
	QMM	WOMENS 80- years LC 100 M. FREE	1:49.71	8
	QMM	WOMENS 80- years SC 100 M. FREE	1:48.57	8
	QMM	WOMENS 80- years LC 100 M. BRST	2:40.29	9
	QMM	WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. BRST	2:19.67	10
ROGER BELMAR	QMM	MENS 55- years LC 800 M. FREE	10:15.19	10
JAN CROFT	QNA	WOMENS 75- years LC 800 M. FREE	14:57.61	4
	QNA	WOMENS 75- years LC 400 M. FREE	7:24.26	6
	QNA	WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. FREE	3:31.87	9
JO MATTHEWS	QNA	WOMENS 65- years LC 200 M. FLY	3:59.30	8
	QNA	WOMENS 65- years SC 200 M. FLY	4:00.70	9
	QNA	WOMENS 65- years LC 100 M. FLY	1:39.83	10
TODD ROBINSON	QPB	MENS 45- years LC 100 M. FREE	56.08	2
ROBERT PATTERSON	QRB	MENS 70- years LC 50 M. FREE	30.61	7
	QRB	MENS 70- years SC 50 M. FREE	30.36	8
BLAIR DAY	QRC	MENS 30- years LC 200 M. FLY	2:21.11	6
	QRC	MENS 30- years LC 800 M. FREE	9:26.78	8
CASEY FLOUCH	QRC	MENS 40- years LC 200 M. I.M.	2:20.21	2
	QRC	MENS 40- years LC 100 M. FREE	55.33	5
	QRC	MENS 40- years SC 100 M. I.M.	1:01.05	6
	QRC	MENS 40- years SC 200 M. I.M.	2:15.49	6
ELAINE SNG	QRC	WOMENS 60- years LC 50 M. FLY	35.74	8
	QRC	WOMENS 60- years LC 100 M. FLY	1:30.60	8
GILLIAN O'MARA	QRC	WOMENS 45- years LC 100 M. FLY	1:12.59	6
	QRC	WOMENS 45- years LC 100 M. FREE	1:06.17	7
	QRC	WOMENS 45- years LC 50 M. FLY	31.62	7
	QRC	WOMENS 45- years LC 50 M. BRST	38.02	8
	QRC	WOMENS 45- years SC 100 M. FLY	1:09.62	8
	QRC	WOMENS 45- years SC 50 M. FLY	30.65	9
	QRC	WOMENS 45- years SC 50 M. FREE	28.57	10
JASON BURGESS	QRC	MENS 30- years LC 200 M. BACK	2:22.52	4
KATHRYN GILL	QRC	WOMENS 30- years LC 200 M. BRST	2:56.31	6
BRYDON HALLIDAY	QRL	MENS 55- years LC 800 M. FREE	10:06.03	8
	QRL	MENS 55- years LC 200 M. FREE	2:16.24	9
	QRL	MENS 55- years LC 400 M. FREE	4:51.64	9
BARBARA PEARCE	QRT	WOMENS 80- years LC 1500 M. FREE	52:40.24	7
	QRT	WOMENS 80- years LC 800 M. FREE	24:16.31	9
	QRT	WOMENS 80- years SC 200 M. BACK	5:43.63	9
MARK PHILLIPS	QRT	MENS 60- years LC 400 M. FREE	4:56.88	2



## MSQ Fina Individual World Top 10 2021

GEORGE GREEN	QSC	MENS 75- years SC 200 M. BACK	3:25.30	3
	QSC	MENS 75- years LC 200 M. BACK	3:26.35	7
	QSC	MENS 75- years LC 100 M. BACK	1:33.11	8
	QSC	MENS 75- years LC 50 M. BACK	42.25	9
SHEILA TWEEDY	QSC	WOMENS 80- years LC 200 M. BRST	6:20.62	8
JEN THOMASSON	QSM	WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. FREE	3:05.88	2
	QSM	WOMENS 75- years LC 800 M. FREE	13:24.30	2
	QSM	WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. BACK	1:43.18	2
	QSM	WOMENS 75- years LC 100 M. FREE	1:26.38	3
	QSM	WOMENS 75- years LC 200 M. BACK	3:52.94	4
	QSM	WOMENS 75- years LC 50 M. FREE	37.92	5
NADINE LOOF	QSM	WOMENS 35- years SC 100 M. FREE	58.51	1
	QSM	WOMENS 35- years SC 50 M. FREE	26.63	3
VIV BROADBENT	QSM	WOMENS 35- years LC 400 M. FREE	5:11.39	10
JOHN MCKAIG	QTA	MENS 50- years LC 100 M. FLY	1:03.25	2
	QTA	MENS 50- years LC 100 M. FREE	58.72	7
PAUL MAYBERRY	QTT	MENS 70- years LC 800 M. FREE	12:12.89	7
BERES HINDMAN	QTW	WOMENS 85- years LC 50 M. BRST	1:22.03	5
	QTW	WOMENS 85- years LC 100 M. BACK	2:51.23	8
	QTW	WOMENS 85- years LC 50 M. BACK	1:15.33	10
ALAN CARLISLE	QUQ	MENS 65- years LC 100 M. BRST	1:26.56	8
	QUQ	MENS 65- years LC 200 M. BRST	3:16.71	8
	QUQ	MENS 65- years LC 50 M. BRST	37.54	10
BEN O'CONNOR	QUQ	MENS 45- years LC 200 M. FREE	2:10.92	10
BRETT WOODS	QUQ	MENS 55- years LC 100 M. FREE	58.81	3
	QUQ	MENS 55- years SC 100 M. FREE	57.90	7
	QUQ	MENS 55- years LC 200 M. FREE	2:16.40	10
	QUQ	MENS 55- years LC 100 M. FLY	1:06.98	10
CHRISTINA SCOLARO	QUQ	WOMENS 50- years LC 200 M. BRST	3:09.56	5
	QUQ	WOMENS 50- years LC 100 M. BRST	1:26.40	7
DON TAYLOR	QUQ	MENS 70- years LC 400 M. I.M.	7:11.72	7
	QUQ	MENS 70- years LC 800 M. FREE	12:20.17	8
	QUQ	MENS 70- years LC 200 M. I.M.	3:14.44	10
JAY NEVILLE	QUQ	MENS 75- years LC 200 M. FLY	4:37.92	9
KADY IBELL	QUQ	WOMENS 25- years SC 200 M. I.M.	2:20.65	1
	QUQ	WOMENS 25- years LC 200 M. I.M.	2:27.15	2
	QUQ	WOMENS 25- years SC 100 M. I.M.	1:05.10	2
	QUQ	WOMENS 25- years LC 100 M. FLY	1:06.23	3
	QUQ	WOMENS 25- years SC 50 M. BRST	33.06	4
	QUQ	WOMENS 25- years SC 50 M. FLY	28.54	5
	QUQ	WOMENS 25- years LC 100 M. BRST	1:17.15	6
	QUQ	WOMENS 25- years LC 50 M. BRST	35.16	8
	QUQ	WOMENS 25- years LC 50 M. FLY	29.90	10
	QUQ	WOMENS 25- years SC 50 M. FREE	27.13	10
MARTIN BANKS	QUQ	MENS 50- years LC 400 M. FREE	4:50.39	9



## MSQ Fina Individual World Top 10 2021

ROSS HOLDEN	QUQ	MENS 70- years LC 50 M. BACK	37.89	4
	QUQ	MENS 70- years LC 100 M. BACK	1:24.03	6
	QUQ	MENS 70- years SC 50 M. BACK	36.02	6
	QUQ	MENS 70- years SC 100 M. BACK	1:22.60	8
	QUQ	MENS 70- years SC 200 M. BACK	3:10.91	10
STEFANO ZERBINI	QUQ	MENS 45- years LC 200 M. FREE	2:06.72	4
	QUQ	MENS 45- years LC 100 M. FLY	1:03.00	7
STEPHEN BERTING	QUQ	MENS 40- years LC 100 M. FREE	54.09	2
	QUQ	MENS 40- years SC 100 M. FREE	52.99	3
	QUQ	MENS 40- years LC 50 M. FREE	24.96	6
	QUQ	MENS 40- years SC 50 M. FREE	24.35	8
	QUQ	MENS 40- years LC 100 M. FLY	1:03.34	10
	QUQ	MENS 40- years LC 200 M. I.M.	2:27.34	10
SUZANNE HOLLIS	QUQ	WOMENS 65- years LC 100 M. FLY	1:34.59	7